

\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016**
AASMA Petitioner
Through : Mr. Rajesh Kumar and Ms. Ankita
Mishra, Advs.
versus

JAVED MALIK & ORS. Respondents
Through : Ms. Kusum Dhalla, APP for State.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER
% **25.07.2016**

Crl.M.A.11127/2016 (Exemption)

Allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

Application is disposed of.

CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & Crl.M.A.11126/2016 (Stay)

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable for 28th November, 2016.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

JULY 25, 2016/dk