



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & Crl. M.A. No. 11126/2016 (stay)

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through : Attendance slip not given.

versus

JAVED MALIK & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through : Mr. Salman Malik, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

10.03.2017

At request of counsel for the petitioner, renotify on 9th August, 2017.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

MARCH 10, 2017

rb