



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & CrI.M.A.No.11126/2016(Stay)**
AASMA Petitioner
Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate.

versus

JAVED MALIK &ORS. Respondent
Through: Mr. Arun Malik with Mr. Saleem
Malik, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL
ORDER
% **27.11.2017**

Both the parties are directed to file their statement of accounts mentioning the amount received and given along with an affidavit.

List on 11.12.2017.

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

NOVEMBER 27, 2017
rd