



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & CrI.M.A. No.11126/2016**
AASMA Petitioner
Through: Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

versus

JAVED MALIK &ORS. Respondent
Through: Mr.Raj Kumar, proxy counsel for
Mr.Saleem Malik,Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL

ORDER
11.12.2017

%

It is submitted by the counsel for the petitioner that execution is listed before the Trial Court on 14.12.2017 and on instructions of the respondent, he undertakes that the respondent shall be making the payment before the Trial Court.

In these circumstances, list on 07.02.2018 for further proceedings/consideration.

Copy dasti under signature of the court master.

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

DECEMBER 11, 2017
rd