



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016**

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr Rajesh Kumar, Mr Abhishek Kaul
and Mr S.N.Maurya, Advocates.

versus

JAVED MALIK &ORS.

..... Respondents

Through : Mr Arun Sharma and Mr Saleem
Malik, Advocates for R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **21.02.2018**

CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & Crl.M.A.11126/2016(stay)

1. Learned counsels for the parties inform that the instalment amount of Rs.47,500/-, as directed by order dated 07.02.2018, has been paid in Court today.

2. Renotify on 28th February, 2018 for directions and payment of next instalment.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 21, 2018

‘§n’