



\$~44

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016**

**AASMA**

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr Rajesh Kumar, Mr Abhishek Kaul  
and Mr Shobh Maurya, Advocates.

versus

**JAVED MALIK &ORS.**

..... Respondents

Through : Mr Saleem Malik, Advocate for R-1  
& 2.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA**

**ORDER**

**%**

**28.02.2018**

**CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & Crl.M.A.11126/2016(stay)**

No time left.

Renotify on 07<sup>th</sup> March, 2018.

**SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J**

**FEBRUARY 28, 2018**

**'§n'**