



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & CrI. M.A. 11126/2016

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar and Mr. Abishek
Kaul, Advs.

versus

JAVED MALIK &ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Salim Malik, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

07.03.2018

No time left.

Renotify on 10.05.2018.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 07, 2018

'rs'