



\$~40(2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 485/2016, CRL.M.A. 11126/2016

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

JAVED MALIK & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

% **14.03.2022**

1. Present none for the parties.
2. List on 28th July, 2022.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

ASHA MENON, J

MARCH 14, 2022

ak