



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016, CRL.M.A. 11126/2016**

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar and Mr. S.N.
Maurya, Advocates

versus

JAVED MALIK &ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

28.07.2022

%

1. None is present for the respondents.
2. List on 23rd November, 2022.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

ASHA MENON, J

JULY 28, 2022/ak