



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016, CRL.M.A. 11126/2016 (stay)**
AASMA Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

JAVED MALIK & ORS. Respondents
Through: Mr. Salim Malik, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

% **ORDER**
23.11.2022

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

List on 17.05.2023.

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J.

NOVEMBER 23, 2022/R