



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & CRL.M.A. 11126/2016**

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

JAVED MALIK & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Salim Malik, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

17.05.2023

%

1. Due to Special Bench scheduled in the post lunch, it is not possible to hear this matter today.
2. List on 25.09.2023.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MAY 17, 2023

MK