



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016 & CRL.M.A. 11126/2016**

AASMA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

JAVED MALIK & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

07.02.2024

%

It is already 04.48 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 02.05.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 7, 2024

N.S. ASWAL