



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 485/2016&CRL.M.A. 11126/2016**

AASMA

Through: Appearance not given.Petitioner

versus

JAVED MALIK &ORS.

Through: Appearance not given.Respondent

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
29.04.2026

List on 22.07.2026.

MANOJ JAIN, J

APRIL 29, 2026/sw